
AP1

Date Day Activity Housing OINC AOINC Position Name
27-May Sun 1600 - Report to HOF USNA OINC LCDR Mazanec
28-May Mon AMERICAN PROMISE 1 USNA Mazanec Rogers AOINC Ted Rogers
29-May Tue USNA Mazanec Rogers AOINC Juliette Thompson
30-May Wed Transit to Bermuda Mazanec Rogers Skipper Lucas Marrero
31-May Thu Transit to Bermuda Mazanec Rogers XO Phil Moore
1-Jun Fri Transit to Bermuda Mazanec Rogers Crew Berry VOST
2-Jun Sat Transit to Bermuda Mazanec Rogers Crew Fletcher J-24
3-Jun Sun Arrive Bermuda boat Mazanec Rogers Crew Kelly J-24
4-Jun Mon in port Bermuda boat Mazanec Rogers Crew A. Martin J-24
5-Jun Tue in port Bermuda boat Mazanec Rogers Crew Roth J-24
6-Jun Wed in port Bermuda boat Mazanec Rogers Crew Salvia J-24
7-Jun Thu Depart Bermuda Mazanec Rogers Crew Walinski J-24
8-Jun Fri Transit to Annapolis Mazanec Rogers Crew White J-24
9-Jun Sat Transit to Annapolis Mazanec Rogers
10-Jun Sun Transit to Annapolis Mazanec Rogers
11-Jun Mon Arrive Annapolis USNA Mazanec Rogers
12-Jun Tue in port USNA USNA Mazanec
13-Jun Wed in port USNA USNA Mazanec
14-Jun Thu in port USNA USNA Mazanec Thompson
15-Jun Fri in port USNA USNA Mazanec Thompson
16-Jun Sat Annapolis to Newport Race Mazanec Thompson
17-Jun Sun Annapolis to Newport Race Mazanec Thompson
18-Jun Mon Annapolis to Newport Race Mazanec Thompson
19-Jun Tue Annapolis to Newport Race NETC Mazanec Thompson
20-Jun Wed Turnover w/ AP2 NETC Mazanec Thompson
21-Jun Thu Drive to USNA

Note: Skipper / XO positions will switch during the block


